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
for an office area. MBR with built-in walk-in-closet, Master Bth, Washer/Dryer. 
Super close to Path and NJ Transit bus. Low maint. Quiet building. All offers with 
pre-approval letter.

MLS # 140006993

Address 700 1ST ST

Price $465,000

Adj Price  $465,000

Address 700 1ST ST Days On Market 20

Unit Number 15U MoMaintFee $318

Sq Feet 806 Taxes $5,182

Ask Price $449,900

Sold Price $465,000

Closing Date 8/15/2014

Ad Rmks: Luxurious 806 SF 1BD/1BA with balcony & sunset views on 15th 
flr of The Sky Club, a 17-story full-service bldg. Home features a large bedroom, 
spacious LR & open kitch w/ SS apps & upgraded granite counters. Upgraded 
bathroom w/ marble vanity, med cabinet. Brazilian Cherry flrs, central HVAC & 
W/D in unit. Amenities include 24-hr doorman, shuttle to/from PATH, on-site 
25k SF health club w/ pool, pkg garage & restaurant. Located next to 2nd St 
Light Rail & short distance to PATH, restaurants & shopping.

MLS # 140002833

Address 77 RIVER ST

Price $473,000

Adj Price  $473,000

Address 77 RIVER ST Days On Market 67

Unit Number 9 MoMaintFee $507

Sq Feet 869 Taxes $7,873

Ask Price $484,500

Sold Price $473,000

Closing Date 7/8/2014

Ad Rmks: Seller Says Sell! EXCEPTIONAL Location, Condition, Value! 
Renovated, impeccably-maintained, corner 1BR/1Bth w/ optimal use of space 
STEPS TO PATH! Showered w/ brilliant SE light, enjoy sunrise & Downtown NYC 
vus from peaceful BR. Open, inviting LR w/ soaring ceilings, wd flr, 9 windows 
w/ custom blinds, Gleaming Chef's Kitchen complete w/ tiled backsplash, granite 
cntrs, ample cabinetry, SS appliances. Phenomenal storage incl "deep overhead 
attic space" & closets. Parking in municipal garage.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140004115

Address
1500 WASHINGTON 
ST

Price $500,000

Adj Price  $500,000

Address 1500 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 45

Unit Number 3H MoMaintFee $411

Sq Feet 735 Taxes $6,837

Ask Price $510,000

Sold Price $500,000

Closing Date 7/15/2014

Ad Rmks: Gorgeous 1 bdrm/1bth in very desirable uptown Hoboken location 
(the Hudson Tea building)! Dramatic 11x9 foot windows capturing stunning NYC 
skyline and Hudson River views! Unit features cherry hardwood floors, track 
lighting, 13ft ceilings and a gourmet kitchen w/ granite countertops and 
stainless steel appliances. Walking distance to NYC transportation (bus & ferry).

MLS # 140004965

Address 1025 MAXWELL LANE

Price $533,500

Adj Price  $533,500

Address 1025 MAXWELL LANE Days On Market 41

Unit Number 517 MoMaintFee $430

Sq Feet 701 Taxes $6,141

Ask Price $550,000

Sold Price $533,500

Closing Date 7/11/2014

Ad Rmks: Stunning aprx 701 sqft 1Br/1Ba unit with a great layout in the 
luxurious Maxwell Place community. 24 hour doorman bldg on the Hudson River. 
Unparalleled amenities, no expense spared w/beautiful features throughout. One 
garaged parking spot included. Gym on site, clubhouse, waterfront, rooftop 
swimming pool w/NYC views. Great restaurants, grocers, wine stores & more 
right around the corner. Free daily shuttle to PATH & direct access to ferries to 
NYC.

MLS # 140010434

Address 2 CONSTITUTION CT

Price $550,000

Adj Price  $550,000

Address 2 CONSTITUTION CT Days On Market 19

Unit Number 401 MoMaintFee $384

Sq Feet 811 Taxes $6,817

Ask Price $549,000

Sold Price $550,000

Closing Date 9/29/2014

Ad Rmks: Waterfront luxury living at it's best.This large one bedroom (plus 
den) offers granite counter tops, hardwood floors, washer/dryer and great light. 
It is ideal for entertaining with it's private 400 sf patio complete with NYC view. 
The building offers 24 hr concierge, children's playground, newly renovated 
fitness center, seasonal pool (fee) & monthly rental parking nearby. Located one 
block from the NYC ferry, shopping and restaurants--- it is a must see!
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140008395

Address 1200 GRAND ST

Price $570,000

Adj Price  $570,000

Address 1200 GRAND ST Days On Market 16

Unit Number 301 MoMaintFee $355

Sq Feet 1027 Taxes $6,872

Ask Price $549,000

Sold Price $570,000

Closing Date 9/24/2014

Ad Rmks: Live large! With over 1,000 square feet, this light filled corner 
home is an entertainerâ€™s delight featuring a huge private patio! Open 
concept living with all the modern necessities, including a SUV sized covered 
parking spot. Bedroom has an extra space - perfect for an office/den/nursery. 
High ceilings, hardwood floors, and good closet space, all within a steel & 
concrete, elevator building. Don't forget the amenities - gym, landscaped 
courtyard, and community room.

MLS # 140009710

Address 151 2ND ST

Price $630,000

Adj Price  $630,000

Address 151 2ND ST Days On Market 16

Unit Number 2-3C MoMaintFee $435

Sq Feet 1300 Taxes $9,400

Ask Price $620,000

Sold Price $630,000

Closing Date 9/29/2014

Ad Rmks: Location location!! Extraordinary 1 bed + den loft home can easily 
be converted back to a 2 bedroom & works well for buyers that enjoy separation 
& privacy that only a duplex can provide. Abundance of storage throughout. Half 
bath can be converted to full bath. Kitchen opens into dining area w/ balcony. 
2nd floor has 1 bed + an additional living area that can be used as a bedroom or 
office. Anderson windows. Garage pkg close by at 28 2nd st for $235/mo. 
Elevator bldg.

MLS # 140002638

Address
1450 WASHINGTON 
ST

Price $650,000

Adj Price  $650,000

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 74

Unit Number 515 MoMaintFee $470

Sq Feet 763 Taxes

Ask Price $689,995

Sold Price $650,000

Closing Date 9/3/2014

Ad Rmks: Don't miss out. Last home remaining from Developer. Live in Toll 
Brothers' newest luxury property in uptown Hoboken! This south facing 1br / 
1ba features an open floor plan. 1450 Washington Street at Hudson Tea offers 
magnificent rooftop terrace w/outdoor fireplace & gas grills, 24 hour concierge, 
shuttle service to PATH, childrens' playroom and fitness center. Parking available 
for separate fee.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140006349

Address
1450 WASHINGTON 
ST

Price $680,000

Adj Price  $680,000

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 44

Unit Number 902 MoMaintFee $477

Sq Feet 803 Taxes $8,250

Ask Price $699,990

Sold Price $680,000

Closing Date 8/18/2014

Ad Rmks: Rare 1 Bedroom w/Southern Exposure & Panoramic Views of 
Hoboken, NYC, & Downtown Jersey City from ALL Rooms! Ideal layout offers 
open kitchen, large all marble bath, huge walk-in closet, and private terrace off 
the living room. Amazing location w/ farmer's market, Pier 13, great 
shopping/dining, steps to NYC Bus/Ferry. Enjoy Rooftop terrace w/outdoor 
fireplace & gas grills, 24hr concierge, private shuttle service to PATH, childrens' 
playroom and fitness center. (Parking available for Sale/Rent)

MLS # 140008218

Address 1125 MAXWELL LANE

Price $720,000

Adj Price  $720,000

Address 1125 MAXWELL LANE Days On Market 6

Unit Number 403 MoMaintFee $512

Sq Feet 892 Taxes $8,041

Ask Price $709,900

Sold Price $720,000

Closing Date 8/27/2014

Ad Rmks: Hardwood floors, shaker style cabinetry w/granite countertops, 
stainless steel appliances, deep soaking tub and natural stone floors grace this 
1BR/1.5BA with huge private patio right on the courtyard! Enjoy the Maxwell 
Place lifestyle relaxing in the rooftop pool and 3 rooftop decks, entertain your 
friends and family in the Residents' Club or private screening room. monthly 
parking available thru mgmt company, OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 6/28 1-4PM 
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 6/29 2-4PM

MLS # 140006732

Address
1500 WASHINGTON 
ST

Price $735,000

Adj Price  $735,000

Address 1500 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 16

Unit Number 8A MoMaintFee $640

Sq Feet 1100 Taxes $7,916

Ask Price $750,000

Sold Price $735,000

Closing Date 9/9/2014

Ad Rmks: Hudson Tea, one of Hoboken's most sought after waterfront 
community. Rarely available 1100 sqft 1 Br plus den. You will be dazzled by the 
view straight down Washington St. Southern exposure will flood your home with 
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